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Skateboard

Number of Entries by NOC

As of 27 AUG 2018

Men Women Total
Athletes

Skateboard Park Skateboard Street Athletes Skateboard Park Skateboard Street Athletes

CHN - China 72 2 3 2 2 4

HKG - Hong Kong, China 22 2

INA - Indonesia 62 2 4 1 2 2

JPN - Japan 41 2 2 2 1 2

KOR - Republic of Korea 42 2 4

MAS - Malaysia 41 2 2 1 1 2

NEP - Nepal 11 1

PHI - Philippines 32 2 1 1

THA - Thailand 42 2 4

TPE - Chinese Taipei 21 1 1 1

Total 3710 18 25 6 8 12

Note:

Athletes are only counted once even if they participate in more than one event.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  MON 27 AUG 2018 16:14SKB-------------------------------_30 1.0 Page 1/1



Skateboard

Men

Entry List By NOC

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

NOC

Name
EventDate of Birth

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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CHN - China

GAO Qunxiang 5 AUG 2002 Skateboard Street

SUN Kunkun 13 JAN 1997 Skateboard Park

XIANG Xiaojun 17 OCT 2002 Skateboard Park, Skateboard Street

HKG - Hong Kong, China

LUK Chun Yin 29 JUL 1987 Skateboard Street

TANG Chun Yin Johnnie 8 NOV 1984 Skateboard Street

INA - Indonesia

ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien 25 MAY 1995 Skateboard Street

DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe 28 DEC 2001 Skateboard Street

DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason 22 OCT 2003 Skateboard Park

PERMANA PUTRA Pevi 25 MAR 1988 Skateboard Park

JPN - Japan

IKE Keyaki 29 APR 2001 Skateboard Street

SASAOKA Kensuke 13 MAR 1999 Skateboard Park, Skateboard Street

KOR - Republic of Korea

CHOI Eugene 27 NOV 2001 Skateboard Park

EUN Juwon 20 JUN 2001 Skateboard Street

HAN Jaejin 17 SEP 2004 Skateboard Park

YU Jiwoong 23 NOV 2004 Skateboard Street

MAS - Malaysia

NURIMAN AMRI Ian 29 JUL 2007 Skateboard Park, Skateboard Street

ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir 17 JUN 1994 Skateboard Street

NEP - Nepal

THAPA Neris 13 SEP 1996 Skateboard Street

PHI - Philippines

FELICIANO Renzo Mark 22 JUL 1997 Skateboard Street

GONZALES Jeffrey 24 OCT 1988 Skateboard Street

THA - Thailand

PANUTAI Noppakorn 14 MAR 1994 Skateboard Park

PANUTAI Pakorn 3 MAR 1993 Skateboard Park

RUEANGSRI Athiwat 18 DEC 1993 Skateboard Street

WIJIDJARUNG Napat 8 AUG 1994 Skateboard Street

TPE - Chinese Taipei

LU Hungchen 27 JAN 1987 Skateboard Street



Skateboard

Women

Entry List By NOC

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

NOC

Name
EventDate of Birth

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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CHN - China

HUI Zixuan 18 OCT 1993 Skateboard Street

LOU Jiayi 15 JAN 2003 Skateboard Park

ZENG Wenhui 8 FEB 2005 Skateboard Street

ZHANG Xin 1 DEC 1998 Skateboard Park

INA - Indonesia

NOVVERY Aliqqa 2 APR 2009 Skateboard Street

NYIMAS Bunga 13 APR 2006 Skateboard Park, Skateboard Street

JPN - Japan

ISA Kaya 23 MAY 2001 Skateboard Park, Skateboard Street

YOSOZUMI Sakura 15 MAR 2002 Skateboard Park

MAS - Malaysia

LAI Christina Grace 8 JAN 2005 Skateboard Park

ROSZIZI Fatin Syahirah 6 APR 2002 Skateboard Street

PHI - Philippines

DIDAL Margielyn 19 APR 1999 Skateboard Street

TPE - Chinese Taipei

CHU Peiyu 11 APR 1985 Skateboard Street



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018

Skateboard

Men's Street

Medallists

Medal Name
NOC
Code

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GOLD JPN - JapanIKE Keyaki

SILVER INA - IndonesiaDARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe

BRONZE KOR - Republic of KoreaEUN Juwon



JSC - Skatepark Stadium Skateboard

Men's Street

Entry List By Event

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

Name Date of BirthNOC Stance
World

Ranking

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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CHN - China GAO Qunxiang 5 AUG 2002 G

XIANG Xiaojun 17 OCT 2002 R

HKG - Hong Kong, China LUK Chun Yin 29 JUL 1987 G

TANG Chun Yin Johnnie 8 NOV 1984 R

INA - Indonesia ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien 25 MAY 1995 R

DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe 28 DEC 2001 R

JPN - Japan IKE Keyaki 29 APR 2001 R

SASAOKA Kensuke 13 MAR 1999 R

KOR - Republic of Korea EUN Juwon 20 JUN 2001 G

YU Jiwoong 23 NOV 2004 R

MAS - Malaysia NURIMAN AMRI Ian 29 JUL 2007 G

ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir 17 JUN 1994 G

NEP - Nepal THAPA Neris 13 SEP 1996 G

PHI - Philippines FELICIANO Renzo Mark 22 JUL 1997 R

GONZALES Jeffrey 24 OCT 1988 R

THA - Thailand ATHIWAT Oat 18 DEC 1993 G

NAPAT Petch 8 AUG 1994 R

TPE - Chinese Taipei LU Hungchen 27 JAN 1987 G



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018
12:20

Skateboard

Men's Street

Results Summary

Rank HeatName
NOC
Code

Total
Run

1 2

Trick

1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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1 IKE Keyaki JPN 31.1 6.27.3

Final

0.1 7.8 8.9 7.1 0.1

2 DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe INA 30.5 8.47.7
 

6.5 6.7 7.7 0.1 0.1

3 EUN Juwon KOR 25.4 4.46.0
 

0.1 0.1 6.4 0.1 8.6

4 ATHIWAT Oat THA 24.2 5.65.8
 

6.9 0.1 0.1 0.1 5.9

5 ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien INA 23.7 5.75.5
 

6.3 6.1 0.1 0.1 5.6

6 NAPAT Petch THA 20.3 2.93.6
 

6.7 7.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

7 ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir MAS 17.3 3.54.1
 

4.2 0.1 5.5 0.1 0.1

8 GAO Qunxiang CHN 15.7 5.44.7
 

0.1 0.1 5.5 0.1 0.1

9 YU Jiwoong KOR 20.83 5.14.5

From Prelims

4.2 0.1 7.0 0.1 0.1

10 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN 19.91 6.13.7
 

4.7 2.9 0.1 5.4 0.1

11 LU Hungchen TPE 18.91 4.85.9
 

0.1 5.1 3.1 2.2 0.1

12 NURIMAN AMRI Ian MAS 17.83 4.34.0
 

3.3 6.2 2.6 0.1 0.1

13 GONZALES Jeffrey PHI 16.23 4.74.8
 

0.1 0.1 0.1 6.6 0.1

14 XIANG Xiaojun CHN 14.82 7.05.0
 

0.1 0.1 0.1 2.7 0.1

15 THAPA Neris NEP 14.31 3.63.4
 

0.1 5.2 0.1 2.1 0.1

16 TANG Chun Yin Johnnie HKG 13.91 4.44.1
 

0.1 0.1 2.3 0.1 3.1

17 FELICIANO Renzo Mark PHI 10.42 2.04.7
 

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 3.6

18 LUK Chun Yin HKG 9.42 2.21.9
 

0.1 5.2 0.1 0.1 0.1



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

TUE 28 AUG 2018
11:40

Skateboard

Men's Street

Preliminary

Start List REVISED
28 AUG 10:54

Start

Order
Name

NOC
Code

Stance Total
Run

1

Trick

2 1 2 3 4 5

Heat 1 - Start Time 11:40

1 THAPA Neris NEP G

2 LU Hungchen TPE G

3 TANG Chun Yin Johnnie HKG R

4 EUN Juwon KOR G

5 ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien INA R

6 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN R

Heat 2 - Start Time 12:35

1 FELICIANO Renzo Mark PHI R

2 ATHIWAT Oat THA G

3 XIANG Xiaojun CHN R

4 IKE Keyaki JPN R

5 NAPAT Petch THA R

6 LUK Chun Yin HKG G

Heat 3 - Start Time 13:31

1 DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe INA R

2 GAO Qunxiang CHN G

3 ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir MAS G

4 NURIMAN AMRI Ian MAS G

5 YU Jiwoong KOR R

6 GONZALES Jeffrey PHI R

Start time updated

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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JSC - Skatepark Stadium

TUE 28 AUG 2018
11:40

Skateboard

Men's Street

Preliminary

Results

After Heat 3

Rank HeatName
NOC
Code

Total
Run

1 2

Trick

1 2 3 4 5

1 DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe INA 31.33 8.16.4
 

Q7.2 7.7 7.2 7.7 7.8

2 IKE Keyaki JPN 28.32 7.26.6
 

Q7.0 0.1 7.0 7.1 0.1

3 ATHIWAT Oat THA 26.92 5.96.2
 

Q5.1 0.1 7.6 7.2 0.1

4 GAO Qunxiang CHN 25.53 8.07.7
 

Q5.6 4.2 0.1 0.1 0.1

5 EUN Juwon KOR 24.91 5.76.4
 

Q4.6 6.2 6.6 4.9 0.1

6 NAPAT Petch THA 22.12 4.93.7
 

Q0.1 5.9 7.6 0.1 0.1

7 ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien INA *21.81 4.56.9
 

Q0.1 0.1 0.1 5.0 5.4

8 ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir MAS *21.83 5.36.4
 

Q4.8 5.3 0.1 0.1 0.1

9 YU Jiwoong KOR 20.83 5.14.5
 

4.2 0.1 7.0 0.1 0.1

10 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN 19.91 6.13.7
 

4.7 2.9 0.1 5.4 0.1

11 LU Hungchen TPE 18.91 4.85.9
 

0.1 5.1 3.1 2.2 0.1

12 NURIMAN AMRI Ian MAS 17.83 4.34.0
 

3.3 6.2 2.6 0.1 0.1

13 GONZALES Jeffrey PHI 16.23 4.74.8
 

0.1 0.1 0.1 6.6 0.1

14 XIANG Xiaojun CHN 14.82 7.05.0
 

0.1 0.1 0.1 2.7 0.1

15 THAPA Neris NEP 14.31 3.63.4
 

0.1 5.2 0.1 2.1 0.1

16 TANG Chun Yin Johnnie HKG 13.91 4.44.1
 

0.1 0.1 2.3 0.1 3.1

17 FELICIANO Renzo Mark PHI 10.42 2.04.7
 

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 3.6

18 LUK Chun Yin HKG 9.42 2.21.9
 

0.1 5.2 0.1 0.1 0.1

Note:

A * denotes a tie between skaters. Refer to the Tie Breaking Protocol report for details.

Legend:

Q Qualified

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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JSC - Skatepark Stadium

TUE 28 AUG 2018
11:40

Skateboard

Men's Street

Preliminary

Competition Analysis

After Heat 3

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score
Heat

1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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1 DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe INA 31.33 QRun 1 6.46.6 6.5 6.2 6.6 5.7

Run 2 8.18.4 8.1 8.0 8.2 7.9

Trick 1 7.27.6 7.3 7.3 7.2 6.9

Trick 2 7.77.9 7.9 7.4 7.7 7.5

Trick 3 7.27.5 7.2 7.3 7.2 6.9

Trick 4 7.77.7 7.8 7.6 8.1 7.5

Trick 5 7.88.0 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.3

2 IKE Keyaki JPN 28.32 QRun 1 6.66.9 6.3 6.1 6.8 6.7

Run 2 7.27.2 7.2 7.0 7.5 7.2

Trick 1 7.07.4 7.0 7.0 7.2 6.8

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 7.07.1 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.0

Trick 4 7.17.1 6.8 6.7 7.7 7.5

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

3 ATHIWAT Oat THA 26.92 QRun 1 6.25.9 5.6 6.3 6.5 6.5

Run 2 5.95.8 5.5 6.1 6.2 5.9

Trick 1 5.15.3 5.0 5.0 4.8 5.5

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 7.67.7 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.2

Trick 4 7.27.3 7.1 7.4 6.8 7.7

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

4 GAO Qunxiang CHN 25.53 QRun 1 7.77.7 7.6 7.7 7.9 7.9

Run 2 8.08.0 7.9 7.8 8.1 8.2

Trick 1 5.65.6 5.0 5.7 5.5 7.3

Trick 2 4.24.1 4.1 3.5 4.5 4.9

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

5 EUN Juwon KOR 24.91 QRun 1 6.46.6 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.5

Run 2 5.75.6 5.6 5.9 5.8 5.7

Trick 1 4.64.6 4.6 4.7 4.5 5.0

Trick 2 6.26.4 6.3 6.9 6.0 6.0

Trick 3 6.66.1 6.9 6.8 6.5 6.5

Trick 4 4.95.1 5.2 4.8 4.5 5.0

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

TUE 28 AUG 2018
11:40

Skateboard

Men's Street

Preliminary

Competition Analysis

After Heat 3

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score
Heat

1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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6 NAPAT Petch THA 22.12 QRun 1 3.73.7 3.9 3.6 3.5 3.8

Run 2 4.94.8 4.5 5.0 4.9 5.0

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 5.96.1 5.6 6.0 5.8 6.0

Trick 3 7.67.4 7.9 7.6 7.8 7.5

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

7 ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien INA *21.81 QRun 1 6.96.4 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.0

Run 2 4.54.6 4.8 4.7 4.3 4.2

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 5.05.1 5.2 5.0 5.0 5.0

Trick 5 5.45.4 5.3 5.5 5.2 5.5

8 ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir MAS *21.83 QRun 1 6.46.2 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.5

Run 2 5.35.6 5.4 5.5 5.0 4.6

Trick 1 4.84.6 4.9 4.9 3.5 4.9

Trick 2 5.35.7 5.5 5.4 5.0 5.0

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

9 YU Jiwoong KOR 20.83 Run 1 4.54.0 4.2 4.3 5.0 5.0

Run 2 5.15.6 5.1 5.3 4.8 5.0

Trick 1 4.24.2 4.1 4.0 4.5 4.3

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 7.07.0 7.2 7.1 6.5 7.0

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

10 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN 19.91 Run 1 3.73.7 3.5 3.6 3.8 3.8

Run 2 6.16.5 6.1 5.9 5.9 6.5

Trick 1 4.74.6 4.7 5.0 5.0 4.5

Trick 2 2.92.9 3.1 2.8 3.0 3.0

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 5.45.7 5.6 5.4 5.3 5.3

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

TUE 28 AUG 2018
11:40

Skateboard

Men's Street

Preliminary

Competition Analysis

After Heat 3

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score
Heat

1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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11 LU Hungchen TPE 18.91 Run 1 5.96.1 5.7 5.6 6.0 6.2

Run 2 4.84.5 5.0 4.9 4.6 5.0

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 5.15.1 5.1 5.4 4.7 5.2

Trick 3 3.13.2 2.9 2.8 3.3 3.2

Trick 4 2.22.3 2.3 2.1 2.2 2.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

12 NURIMAN AMRI Ian MAS 17.83 Run 1 4.03.9 4.0 4.1 4.0 4.5

Run 2 4.34.5 4.8 4.3 4.3 3.9

Trick 1 3.33.6 3.2 3.3 2.0 3.5

Trick 2 6.26.0 6.1 6.7 6.0 7.0

Trick 3 2.62.7 2.5 2.7 2.5 3.0

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

13 GONZALES Jeffrey PHI 16.23 Run 1 4.84.8 4.7 4.9 5.5 4.5

Run 2 4.74.5 4.7 4.9 5.3 4.5

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 6.66.8 6.7 5.9 6.5 7.0

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

14 XIANG Xiaojun CHN 14.82 Run 1 5.05.0 4.9 4.6 5.2 5.3

Run 2 7.07.0 7.2 6.8 7.1 7.0

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 2.72.0 3.5 3.3 3.0 2.0

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

15 THAPA Neris NEP 14.31 Run 1 3.43.4 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.6

Run 2 3.63.6 3.5 3.6 3.6 3.6

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 5.25.0 5.2 4.9 5.5 5.4

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 2.12.2 2.1 2.3 2.0 2.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

TUE 28 AUG 2018
11:40

Skateboard

Men's Street

Preliminary

Competition Analysis

After Heat 3

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score
Heat

1 2 3 4 5

16 TANG Chun Yin Johnnie HKG 13.91 Run 1 4.14.2 4.3 4.2 4.0 3.8

Run 2 4.44.5 4.5 4.5 4.3 4.0

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 2.32.5 2.3 2.2 2.5 2.2

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 3.13.0 3.1 3.2 3.5 3.0

17 FELICIANO Renzo Mark PHI 10.42 Run 1 4.74.9 4.5 4.7 4.7 4.8

Run 2 2.01.8 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.0

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 3.63.7 3.5 3.6 4.2 3.5

18 LUK Chun Yin HKG 9.42 Run 1 1.91.9 1.9 2.0 2.0 1.7

Run 2 2.22.1 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 5.25.6 5.4 5.1 5.0 5.3

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Note:

A * denotes a tie between skaters. Refer to the Tie Breaking Protocol report for details.

Legend:

Q Qualified

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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JSC - Skatepark Stadium

TUE 28 AUG 2018
11:40

Skateboard

Men's Street

Preliminary

Tie Breaking Protocol

Tie break rules:

1.     All five judges' scores of the best run are added; the skater with the highest average is ranked first.

2.     If still tied, the five judges are asked to vote (electronically) on who is first. In case of several ties, the Judges will be asked again to vote

for the second best, etc.

Rank TotalName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge

Vote

Tie break for rank: 7

Average
Best Run1 2 3 4 5

7 ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien INA 21.8 Run 1 # 6.9 6.86.4 6.9 6.9 7.0 7.0

Run 2 4.54.6 4.8 4.7 4.3 4.2

Run 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Run 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Run 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Run 6 5.05.1 5.2 5.0 5.0 5.0

Run 7 5.45.4 5.3 5.5 5.2 5.5

8 ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir MAS 21.8 Run 1 # 6.4 6.46.2 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.5

Run 2 5.35.6 5.4 5.5 5.0 4.6

Run 3 4.84.6 4.9 4.9 3.5 4.9

Run 4 5.35.7 5.5 5.4 5.0 5.0

Run 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Run 6 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Run 7 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Decision: Tie broken in favor of ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien (INA) by All Judges Best Run Average

Legend:

# denotes the best run.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018
12:20

Skateboard

Men's Street

Final

Start List REVISED
29 AUG 8:24

Start

Order
Name

NOC
Code

Stance Total
Run

1

Trick

2 1 2 3 4 5

1 ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir MAS G

2 ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien INA R

3 NAPAT Petch THA R

4 EUN Juwon KOR G

5 GAO Qunxiang CHN G

6 ATHIWAT Oat THA G

7 IKE Keyaki JPN R

8 DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe INA R

Start time change

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018
12:20

Skateboard

Men's Street

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Total
Run

1 2

Trick

1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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1 IKE Keyaki JPN 31.1 6.27.3
 

0.1 7.8 8.9 7.1 0.1

2 DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe INA 30.5 8.47.7
 

6.5 6.7 7.7 0.1 0.1

3 EUN Juwon KOR 25.4 4.46.0
 

0.1 0.1 6.4 0.1 8.6

4 ATHIWAT Oat THA 24.2 5.65.8
 

6.9 0.1 0.1 0.1 5.9

5 ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien INA 23.7 5.75.5
 

6.3 6.1 0.1 0.1 5.6

6 NAPAT Petch THA 20.3 2.93.6
 

6.7 7.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

7 ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir MAS 17.3 3.54.1
 

4.2 0.1 5.5 0.1 0.1

8 GAO Qunxiang CHN 15.7 5.44.7
 

0.1 0.1 5.5 0.1 0.1



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018
12:20

Skateboard

Men's Street

Final

Competition Analysis

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 14:08SKBMSTRT--------------FNL---------_77SF 1.0 Page 1/2

1 IKE Keyaki JPN 31.1 Run 1 7.37.6 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.0

Run 2 6.26.6 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 7.87.6 7.9 7.7 8.5 8.0

Trick 3 8.99.0 9.3 9.0 8.8 8.7

Trick 4 7.16.8 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.5

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

2 DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe INA 30.5 Run 1 7.78.0 7.8 7.5 7.8 7.3

Run 2 8.48.4 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.3

Trick 1 6.56.2 6.0 6.4 7.2 6.9

Trick 2 6.76.9 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.7

Trick 3 7.77.7 7.4 7.7 7.8 7.9

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

3 EUN Juwon KOR 25.4 Run 1 6.05.7 5.9 5.9 6.8 6.2

Run 2 4.44.6 4.4 4.3 4.0 4.8

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 6.46.5 6.4 6.3 6.3 7.4

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 8.68.7 8.6 8.5 8.0 8.8

4 ATHIWAT Oat THA 24.2 Run 1 5.86.0 5.5 5.7 5.8 5.9

Run 2 5.66.0 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.2

Trick 1 6.96.9 6.8 6.5 7.5 7.2

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 5.95.6 5.9 6.4 6.0 5.8

5 ANGKAWIDJAYA Aldwien INA 23.7 Run 1 5.56.0 5.4 5.6 5.5 5.5

Run 2 5.75.9 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.7

Trick 1 6.36.4 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.4

Trick 2 6.16.1 6.0 4.5 6.2 6.7

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 5.65.8 5.0 5.1 6.0 6.2



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018
12:20

Skateboard

Men's Street

Final

Competition Analysis

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 14:08SKBMSTRT--------------FNL---------_77SF 1.0 Page 2/2

6 NAPAT Petch THA 20.3 Run 1 3.63.8 3.9 3.9 3.3 3.3

Run 2 2.93.0 2.9 3.0 2.5 3.0

Trick 1 6.76.9 6.1 6.5 7.0 6.9

Trick 2 7.16.6 6.9 7.4 7.3 7.2

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

7 ZAINORDIN Yaziru Amiru Basyir MAS 17.3 Run 1 4.14.6 4.2 4.2 4.0 4.1

Run 2 3.53.8 3.6 3.6 3.5 3.5

Trick 1 4.24.6 4.3 4.0 4.0 4.5

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 5.55.0 5.4 5.8 5.5 5.9

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

8 GAO Qunxiang CHN 15.7 Run 1 4.74.8 4.5 4.6 4.8 4.8

Run 2 5.45.7 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.4

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 5.55.6 5.4 4.6 5.7 6.0

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018

Skateboard

Men's Park

Medallists

Medal Name
NOC
Code

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 10:57SKBMPARK--------------------------_92A 1.0 Page 1/1

GOLD JPN - JapanSASAOKA Kensuke

SILVER INA - IndonesiaDENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason

BRONZE INA - IndonesiaPERMANA PUTRA Pevi



Skatepark Skateboard

Men's Park

Entry List By Event

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

Name Date of BirthNOC Stance
World

Ranking

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  MON 27 AUG 2018 16:14SKBMPARK--------------------------_32C 1.0 Page 1/1

CHN - China SUN Kunkun 13 JAN 1997 G

XIANG Xiaojun 17 OCT 2002 R

INA - Indonesia DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason 22 OCT 2003 G

PERMANA PUTRA Pevi 25 MAR 1988 G

JPN - Japan SASAOKA Kensuke 13 MAR 1999 R

KOR - Republic of Korea CHOI Eugene 27 NOV 2001 G

HAN Jaejin 17 SEP 2004 R

MAS - Malaysia NURIMAN AMRI Ian 29 JUL 2007 G

THA - Thailand PANUTAI Noppakorn 14 MAR 1994 R

PANUTAI Pakorn 3 MAR 1993 R



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018
10:15

Skateboard

Men's Park

Results Summary

Rank HeatName
NOC
Code

Best
Score

Run

1 2 3

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 10:56SKBMPARK--------------------------_74P 1.0 Page 1/1

1 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN 76.00 

Final

75.00 76.00 73.66

2 DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason INA 68.33 
 

66.33 68.33 65.66

3 PERMANA PUTRA Pevi INA 67.00 
 

63.66 67.00 61.66

4 HAN Jaejin KOR 66.33 
 

64.66 66.33 65.66

5 SUN Kunkun CHN 60.00 
 

60.00 55.00 41.00

6 CHOI Eugene KOR 42.00 
 

42.00 37.33 38.66

7 XIANG Xiaojun CHN 41.00 
 

31.00 41.00 11.00

8 PANUTAI Noppakorn THA 20.33 
 

15.00 10.00 20.33

9 NURIMAN AMRI Ian MAS 49.001

From Prelims

44.00 33.00 49.00

10 PANUTAI Pakorn THA 45.661
 

32.33 21.33 45.66



Skatepark

TUE 28 AUG 2018
9:10

Skateboard

Men's Park

Preliminary

Start List REVISED
27 AUG 16:56

Start

Order
Name

NOC
Code

Stance
Best

Score

Run

1 2 3

Heat 1 - Start Time 9:10

1 HAN Jaejin KOR R

2 SUN Kunkun CHN G

3 PANUTAI Pakorn THA R

4 DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason INA G

5 NURIMAN AMRI Ian MAS G

Heat 2 - Start Time 9:41

1 CHOI Eugene KOR G

2 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN R

3 XIANG Xiaojun CHN R

4 PERMANA PUTRA Pevi INA G

5 PANUTAI Noppakorn THA R

Minor title updates

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  MON 27 AUG 2018 16:56SKBMPARK--------------PRE---------_51PP 1.1 Page 1/1



Skatepark

TUE 28 AUG 2018
9:10

Skateboard

Men's Park

Preliminary

Results

After Heat 2

Rank HeatName
NOC
Code

Best
Score

Run

1 2 3

1 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN 83.662
 

Q80.33 83.66 68.00

2 DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason INA 73.001
 

Q73.00 66.33 72.00

3 PERMANA PUTRA Pevi INA 66.662
 

Q66.66 63.66 62.66

4 HAN Jaejin KOR 63.331
 

Q49.66 63.33 52.66

5 SUN Kunkun CHN 60.661
 

Q60.66 52.66 57.33

6 CHOI Eugene KOR 58.002
 

Q50.33 58.00 19.00

7 PANUTAI Noppakorn THA 57.662
 

Q44.00 53.00 57.66

8 XIANG Xiaojun CHN 51.332
 

Q50.33 30.66 51.33

9 NURIMAN AMRI Ian MAS 49.001
 

44.00 33.00 49.00

10 PANUTAI Pakorn THA 45.661
 

32.33 21.33 45.66

Legend:

Q Qualified

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  TUE 28 AUG 2018 10:38SKBMPARK--------------PRE---------_73PP 1.0 Page 1/1



Skatepark

TUE 28 AUG 2018
9:10

Skateboard

Men's Park

Preliminary

Competition Analysis

After Heat 2

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score
Heat

1 2 3 4 5

1 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN 83.662 QRun 1 80.3380.00 80.00 81.00 84.00 80.00

Run 2 83.6683.00 84.00 84.00 86.00 80.00

Run 3 68.0069.00 66.00 69.00 69.00 62.00

2 DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason INA 73.001 QRun 1 73.0077.00 67.00 72.00 75.00 72.00

Run 2 66.3369.00 64.00 66.00 61.00 69.00

Run 3 72.0070.00 65.00 75.00 73.00 73.00

3 PERMANA PUTRA Pevi INA 66.662 QRun 1 66.6671.00 65.00 67.00 66.00 67.00

Run 2 63.6667.00 61.00 63.00 64.00 64.00

Run 3 62.6667.00 57.00 60.00 63.00 65.00

4 HAN Jaejin KOR 63.331 QRun 1 49.6643.00 45.00 52.00 54.00 52.00

Run 2 63.3367.00 61.00 62.00 64.00 64.00

Run 3 52.6647.00 52.00 53.00 53.00 54.00

5 SUN Kunkun CHN 60.661 QRun 1 60.6666.00 59.00 60.00 57.00 63.00

Run 2 52.6652.00 54.00 52.00 51.00 57.00

Run 3 57.3355.00 56.00 57.00 59.00 60.00

6 CHOI Eugene KOR 58.002 QRun 1 50.3346.00 51.00 51.00 54.00 49.00

Run 2 58.0055.00 55.00 60.00 59.00 61.00

Run 3 19.0019.00 16.00 20.00 18.00 21.00

7 PANUTAI Noppakorn THA 57.662 QRun 1 44.0041.00 45.00 43.00 44.00 47.00

Run 2 53.0053.00 54.00 54.00 52.00 51.00

Run 3 57.6663.00 57.00 56.00 55.00 60.00

8 XIANG Xiaojun CHN 51.332 QRun 1 50.3347.00 48.00 52.00 52.00 51.00

Run 2 30.6631.00 32.00 29.00 32.00 28.00

Run 3 51.3347.00 48.00 55.00 54.00 52.00

9 NURIMAN AMRI Ian MAS 49.001 Run 1 44.0040.00 45.00 45.00 43.00 44.00

Run 2 33.0035.00 33.00 33.00 33.00 32.00

Run 3 49.0053.00 50.00 51.00 46.00 46.00

10 PANUTAI Pakorn THA 45.661 Run 1 32.3330.00 37.00 31.00 35.00 31.00

Run 2 21.3321.00 22.00 21.00 23.00 21.00

Run 3 45.6641.00 48.00 48.00 46.00 43.00

Legend:

Q Qualified

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  TUE 28 AUG 2018 10:40SKBMPARK--------------PRE---------_77PP 1.0 Page 1/1



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018
10:15

Skateboard

Men's Park

Final

Start List

Start

Order
Name

NOC
Code

Stance
Best

Score

Run

1 2 3

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  TUE 28 AUG 2018 10:38SKBMPARK--------------FNL---------_51PF 1.0 Page 1/1

1 XIANG Xiaojun CHN R

2 PANUTAI Noppakorn THA R

3 CHOI Eugene KOR G

4 SUN Kunkun CHN G

5 HAN Jaejin KOR R

6 PERMANA PUTRA Pevi INA G

7 DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason INA G

8 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN R



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018
10:15

Skateboard

Men's Park

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Best
Score

Run

1 2 3

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 10:55SKBMPARK--------------FNL---------_73PF 1.0 Page 1/1

1 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN 76.00 
 

75.00 76.00 73.66

2 DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason INA 68.33 
 

66.33 68.33 65.66

3 PERMANA PUTRA Pevi INA 67.00 
 

63.66 67.00 61.66

4 HAN Jaejin KOR 66.33 
 

64.66 66.33 65.66

5 SUN Kunkun CHN 60.00 
 

60.00 55.00 41.00

6 CHOI Eugene KOR 42.00 
 

42.00 37.33 38.66

7 XIANG Xiaojun CHN 41.00 
 

31.00 41.00 11.00

8 PANUTAI Noppakorn THA 20.33 
 

15.00 10.00 20.33



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018
10:15

Skateboard

Men's Park

Final

Competition Analysis

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 10:59SKBMPARK--------------FNL---------_77PF 1.0 Page 1/1

1 SASAOKA Kensuke JPN 76.00 Run 1 75.0071.00 77.00 72.00 76.00 77.00

Run 2 76.0073.00 77.00 75.00 77.00 76.00

Run 3 73.6671.00 75.00 70.00 76.00 75.00

2 DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason INA 68.33 Run 1 66.3368.00 64.00 67.00 65.00 67.00

Run 2 68.3371.00 67.00 69.00 66.00 69.00

Run 3 65.6669.00 66.00 65.00 64.00 66.00

3 PERMANA PUTRA Pevi INA 67.00 Run 1 63.6665.00 62.00 62.00 64.00 67.00

Run 2 67.0069.00 63.00 68.00 65.00 68.00

Run 3 61.6663.00 53.00 59.00 63.00 64.00

4 HAN Jaejin KOR 66.33 Run 1 64.6665.00 64.00 64.00 66.00 65.00

Run 2 66.3366.00 66.00 66.00 68.00 67.00

Run 3 65.6665.00 67.00 65.00 69.00 64.00

5 SUN Kunkun CHN 60.00 Run 1 60.0057.00 61.00 59.00 63.00 60.00

Run 2 55.0051.00 52.00 54.00 60.00 59.00

Run 3 41.0041.00 42.00 47.00 40.00 40.00

6 CHOI Eugene KOR 42.00 Run 1 42.0041.00 42.00 43.00 43.00 41.00

Run 2 37.3330.00 38.00 39.00 41.00 35.00

Run 3 38.6630.00 37.00 40.00 40.00 39.00

7 XIANG Xiaojun CHN 41.00 Run 1 31.0029.00 31.00 34.00 32.00 30.00

Run 2 41.0041.00 41.00 41.00 42.00 38.00

Run 3 11.0013.00 15.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

8 PANUTAI Noppakorn THA 20.33 Run 1 15.0017.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00

Run 2 10.0010.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

Run 3 20.3321.00 20.00 20.00 22.00 20.00



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018

Skateboard

Women's Street

Medallists

Medal Name
NOC
Code

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 12:29SKBWSTRT--------------------------_92A 1.0 Page 1/1

GOLD PHI - PhilippinesDIDAL Margielyn

SILVER JPN - JapanISA Kaya

BRONZE INA - IndonesiaNYIMAS Bunga



Skatepark Skateboard

Women's Street

Entry List By Event

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

Name Date of BirthNOC Stance
World

Ranking

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  MON 27 AUG 2018 16:14SKBWSTRT--------------------------_32C 1.0 Page 1/1

CHN - China HUI Zixuan 18 OCT 1993 G

ZENG Wenhui 8 FEB 2005 R

INA - Indonesia NOVVERY Aliqqa 2 APR 2009 G

NYIMAS Bunga 13 APR 2006 R

JPN - Japan ISA Kaya 23 MAY 2001 G

MAS - Malaysia ROSZIZI Fatin Syahirah 6 APR 2002 R

PHI - Philippines DIDAL Margielyn 19 APR 1999 G

TPE - Chinese Taipei CHU Peiyu 11 APR 1985 R



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018
11:00

Skateboard

Women's Street

Results Summary

Rank HeatName
NOC
Code

Total
Run

1 2

Trick

1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 12:29SKBWSTRT--------------------------_74S 1.0 Page 1/1

1 DIDAL Margielyn PHI 30.4 7.76.7

Final

6.0 3.7 7.1 8.9 6.7

2 ISA Kaya JPN 25.0 7.45.9
 

0.1 0.1 5.5 6.2 0.1

3 NYIMAS Bunga INA 19.8 4.84.1
 

3.8 4.3 0.1 5.3 5.4

4 ZENG Wenhui CHN 15.9 3.94.8
 

3.6 2.9 0.1 3.6 0.1

5 HUI Zixuan CHN 15.1 3.53.1
 

4.1 0.1 4.4 0.1 0.1

6 NOVVERY Aliqqa INA 13.3 3.44.1
 

0.1 0.1 3.1 2.7 1.5

7 CHU Peiyu TPE 8.0 2.83.4
 

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 1.7

8 ROSZIZI Fatin Syahirah MAS 5.4 2.02.0
 

0.1 0.1 1.3 0.1 0.1



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018
11:00

Skateboard

Women's Street

Final

Start List REVISED
29 AUG 8:23

Start

Order
Name

NOC
Code

Stance Total
Run

1

Trick

2 1 2 3 4 5

1 CHU Peiyu TPE R

2 ZENG Wenhui CHN R

3 NOVVERY Aliqqa INA G

4 HUI Zixuan CHN G

5 DIDAL Margielyn PHI G

6 ROSZIZI Fatin Syahirah MAS R

7 ISA Kaya JPN G

8 NYIMAS Bunga INA R

Start time change

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 8:23SKBWSTRT--------------FNL---------_51SF 1.1 Page 1/1



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018
11:00

Skateboard

Women's Street

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Total
Run

1 2

Trick

1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 12:28SKBWSTRT--------------FNL---------_73SF 1.0 Page 1/1

1 DIDAL Margielyn PHI 30.4 7.76.7
 

6.0 3.7 7.1 8.9 6.7

2 ISA Kaya JPN 25.0 7.45.9
 

0.1 0.1 5.5 6.2 0.1

3 NYIMAS Bunga INA 19.8 4.84.1
 

3.8 4.3 0.1 5.3 5.4

4 ZENG Wenhui CHN 15.9 3.94.8
 

3.6 2.9 0.1 3.6 0.1

5 HUI Zixuan CHN 15.1 3.53.1
 

4.1 0.1 4.4 0.1 0.1

6 NOVVERY Aliqqa INA 13.3 3.44.1
 

0.1 0.1 3.1 2.7 1.5

7 CHU Peiyu TPE 8.0 2.83.4
 

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 1.7

8 ROSZIZI Fatin Syahirah MAS 5.4 2.02.0
 

0.1 0.1 1.3 0.1 0.1



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018
11:00

Skateboard

Women's Street

Final

Competition Analysis

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  WED 29 AUG 2018 12:32SKBWSTRT--------------FNL---------_77SF 1.0 Page 1/2

1 DIDAL Margielyn PHI 30.4 Run 1 6.76.9 6.9 6.5 7.0 6.5

Run 2 7.77.7 8.1 7.4 8.0 6.8

Trick 1 6.06.0 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.0

Trick 2 3.73.5 3.7 3.7 3.8 3.9

Trick 3 7.17.1 7.8 6.9 7.5 6.8

Trick 4 8.99.0 9.1 8.9 8.8 8.0

Trick 5 6.76.9 7.8 6.9 6.5 6.5

2 ISA Kaya JPN 25.0 Run 1 5.95.9 6.2 5.7 6.3 5.8

Run 2 7.47.4 7.8 7.3 7.3 7.5

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 5.56.0 5.8 5.3 5.5 5.0

Trick 4 6.26.8 6.2 6.3 6.2 5.4

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

3 NYIMAS Bunga INA 19.8 Run 1 4.14.2 4.1 3.9 4.0 4.8

Run 2 4.84.9 4.8 4.6 4.7 4.9

Trick 1 3.83.9 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.9

Trick 2 4.34.6 4.2 4.6 4.0 4.3

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 5.35.5 5.9 5.4 5.2 5.2

Trick 5 5.45.8 5.4 5.3 5.4 5.5

4 ZENG Wenhui CHN 15.9 Run 1 4.84.7 4.9 4.8 4.9 5.0

Run 2 3.93.8 3.9 4.0 4.3 4.0

Trick 1 3.63.6 3.4 3.6 3.8 3.6

Trick 2 2.92.6 3.0 2.8 3.0 3.5

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 3.63.4 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.5

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

5 HUI Zixuan CHN 15.1 Run 1 3.12.6 2.9 3.2 3.2 3.7

Run 2 3.53.5 3.5 3.6 3.8 3.5

Trick 1 4.14.6 4.4 4.0 4.0 3.9

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 1.0

Trick 3 4.44.3 4.6 4.3 4.8 3.9

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1



Skatepark

WED 29 AUG 2018
11:00

Skateboard

Women's Street

Final

Competition Analysis

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score1 2 3 4 5

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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6 NOVVERY Aliqqa INA 13.3 Run 1 4.14.2 4.1 4.5 4.2 3.9

Run 2 3.43.4 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.0

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 3.13.6 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.4

Trick 4 2.72.6 2.7 2.8 2.6 3.3

Trick 5 1.51.2 1.6 1.8 1.5 1.5

7 CHU Peiyu TPE 8.0 Run 1 3.43.2 3.5 3.4 3.5 4.0

Run 2 2.82.1 2.3 3.2 3.0 3.3

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 1.71.8 1.5 1.9 1.8 1.5

8 ROSZIZI Fatin Syahirah MAS 5.4 Run 1 2.02.1 2.3 2.0 2.0 1.3

Run 2 2.02.0 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0

Trick 1 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 2 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 3 1.31.9 1.9 1.0 1.0 1.0

Trick 4 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

Trick 5 0.10.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018

Skateboard

Women's Park

Medallists

Medal Name
NOC
Code

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GOLD JPN - JapanYOSOZUMI Sakura

SILVER JPN - JapanISA Kaya

BRONZE CHN - ChinaZHANG Xin



JSC - Skatepark Stadium Skateboard

Women's Park

Entry List By Event

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

Name Date of BirthNOC Stance
World

Ranking

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  MON 27 AUG 2018 16:14SKBWPARK--------------------------_32C 1.0 Page 1/1

CHN - China LOU Jiayi 15 JAN 2003 R

ZHANG Xin 1 DEC 1998 R

INA - Indonesia NYIMAS Bunga 13 APR 2006 R

JPN - Japan ISA Kaya 23 MAY 2001 G

YOSOZUMI Sakura 15 MAR 2002 R

MAS - Malaysia LAI Christina Grace 8 JAN 2005 R



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018
9:15

Skateboard

Women's Park

Results Summary

Rank HeatName
NOC
Code

Best
Score

Run

1 2 3

1 YOSOZUMI Sakura JPN 66.66 

Final

64.66 66.66 54.00

2 ISA Kaya JPN 58.33 
 

53.00 58.33 58.33

3 ZHANG Xin CHN 44.00 
 

41.33 44.00 43.00

4 NYIMAS Bunga INA 41.00 
 

34.66 35.66 41.00

5 LOU Jiayi CHN 37.00 
 

33.00 36.33 37.00

DNS LAI Christina Grace MAS - 
 

   

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018
9:15

Skateboard

Women's Park

Final

Start List

Start

Order
Name

NOC
Code

Stance
Best

Score

Run

1 2 3

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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1 ZHANG Xin CHN R

2 NYIMAS Bunga INA R

3 LAI Christina Grace MAS R

4 ISA Kaya JPN G

5 LOU Jiayi CHN R

6 YOSOZUMI Sakura JPN R



JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018
9:15

Skateboard

Women's Park

Final

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Best
Score

Run

1 2 3

1 YOSOZUMI Sakura JPN 66.66 
 

64.66 66.66 54.00

2 ISA Kaya JPN 58.33 
 

53.00 58.33 58.33

3 ZHANG Xin CHN 44.00 
 

41.33 44.00 43.00

4 NYIMAS Bunga INA 41.00 
 

34.66 35.66 41.00

5 LOU Jiayi CHN 37.00 
 

33.00 36.33 37.00

DNS LAI Christina Grace MAS - 
 

   

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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JSC - Skatepark Stadium

WED 29 AUG 2018
9:15

Skateboard

Women's Park

Final

Competition Analysis

Rank StanceName
NOC
Code

Score
Judge Best

Score1 2 3 4 5

1 YOSOZUMI Sakura JPN 66.66 Run 1 64.6663.00 63.00 65.00 66.00 67.00

Run 2 66.6665.00 66.00 66.00 68.00 68.00

Run 3 54.0041.00 51.00 59.00 56.00 55.00

2 ISA Kaya JPN 58.33 Run 1 53.0055.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 52.00

Run 2 58.3357.00 59.00 59.00 61.00 55.00

Run 3 58.3357.00 59.00 59.00 60.00 57.00

3 ZHANG Xin CHN 44.00 Run 1 41.3345.00 41.00 42.00 41.00 40.00

Run 2 44.0046.00 43.00 45.00 44.00 43.00

Run 3 43.0043.00 42.00 44.00 45.00 41.00

4 NYIMAS Bunga INA 41.00 Run 1 34.6635.00 33.00 35.00 34.00 38.00

Run 2 35.6636.00 34.00 35.00 36.00 36.00

Run 3 41.0043.00 39.00 41.00 42.00 40.00

5 LOU Jiayi CHN 37.00 Run 1 33.0033.00 33.00 33.00 30.00 36.00

Run 2 36.3336.00 39.00 37.00 36.00 35.00

Run 3 37.0034.00 39.00 38.00 36.00 37.00

DNS LAI Christina Grace MAS - Run 1      

Run 2      

Run 3      

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Skateboard

Medallists by Event

As of WED 29 AUG 2018 at 14:07

AFTER 4 OF 4 EVENTS

Name NOC
Code

MedalDateEvent

Men's Street 29 AUG 2018 JPNGOLD IKE Keyaki

INASILVER DARMA TANJUNG Sanggoe

KORBRONZE EUN Juwon

Women's Street 29 AUG 2018 PHIGOLD DIDAL Margielyn

JPNSILVER ISA Kaya

INABRONZE NYIMAS Bunga

Men's Park 29 AUG 2018 JPNGOLD SASAOKA Kensuke

INASILVER DENNIS LIJNZAAT Jason

INABRONZE PERMANA PUTRA Pevi

Women's Park 29 AUG 2018 JPNGOLD YOSOZUMI Sakura

JPNSILVER ISA Kaya

CHNBRONZE ZHANG Xin

Note:

All riders who competed for a team in any phase are listed on this output.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Skateboard

Medal Standings

As of WED 29 AUG 2018 at 14:07

AFTER 4 OF 4 EVENTS

Rank
by

Total

NOC
Code

Rank
Men

G S B Tot.

Women

G S B Tot.

Total

G S B Tot.

JPN - Japan1 12 2 1 2 3 3 2 5

PHI - Philippines2 =31 1 1 1

INA - Indonesia3 22 1 3 1 1 2 2 4

CHN - China4 =31 1 1 1

KOR - Republic of Korea4 =31 1 1 1

Total: 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 4 4 4 12

Legend:

=
Equal sign indicates that two or more NOC
Codes share the same rank by total

 B Bronze

G Gold S Silver Tot. Total
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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